
School Level 

Health Coordinators

School Health Coordinator Email address Phone number

WMS Sheila Lansdell slansdell@esd-15.org 870-864-5031

John Davis jdavis@esd-15.org 870-864-5040

Retta Brown Bethanie Hale bhale@esd-15.org 870-864-5081

Jenny Readhimer jreadhimer@esd-15.org 870-864-5082

Hugh Goodwin Connie Reed creed@esd-15.org 870-864-5071

Nanette Darden ndarden@esd-15.org 870-864-5072

Yocum Michelle Henry mhenry@esd-15.org 870-864-5096

Christa Lyons clyons@esd-15.org 870-864-5097

EHS Geni Smith gsmith@esd-15.org 870-864-5111

Kimberly Thomas kthomas@esd-15.org 870-864-5113

Northwest Sherry Floss sfloss@esd-15.org 870-864-5078

Megan Wilson mwilson@esd-15.org 870-864-5079

Barton Jr. High John Jameson jjameson@esd-15.org 870-864-5051

Della Davis ddavis@esd-15.org 870-864-5056
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